Jammu, Samba & Kathua under Jammu sector on EPC Mode-Package-II, BOP Chinaz to BOP 
Karotna Khurd). 

CPWD 

fao: 01-01-2026 

Your percentage rate tender for the work mentioned above has been accepted by the Competent 
Authority on behalf of the President of India at your Quoted amount of Rs. 143,67,23,416/ 
(Rupees One Hundred Forty Three Crore, Sixty-Seven Lacs, Twenty Three thousand, Four 
Hundred and Sixteen Only) which is 31.00% (Thity One percent) below the estimated cost of Rs. 
208,22,07,849/- (Rupees Two Hundred Eight Crore Twenty-Two Lakh Seven Thousand, Eight 
hundred and Forty Nine Only) put to tender. 

You are requested to submit the Performance Guarantee of Rs. 10,51,51,497/- (Rupees Ten Crore. 
Fifty One lacs, Fifty One Thousand, our Hundred & Ninety Seven) only in favour of Executive 
Engineer, Border Fencing Division, CPWD, Jammu within 07 (Seven) days from the date of issue